SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE
PYTHON CLASS ROUTINE

BA / BSC SEMESTER-1 2024

Theory / Practical 10:00-1:00 Room No. No. of Stud Theory/Practical 2:00-5:00 Room No No. of Stud
10.08.2024 Saturday Theory A1+A2+C1 Auditorium 108 Theory B1+B2+C2 Auditorium 108
12.08.2024 Monday Theory D1+D2+E1 Auditorium 108 Theory E2+F1+F2 Auditorium 108
13.08.2024 Tuesday Theory A1+A2+B1 Auditorium 108 Theory B2+C1+C2 Auditorium 108
14.08.2024 Wednesday Theory D1+D2+E1 Auditorium 108 Theory E2+F1+F2 Auditorium 108
10:00-1:00 2:00-5:00

Th/Pr E1l 202 36 Th/Pr F1 202 36
16.08.2024 Friday

Th/Pr E2 204 36 Th/Pr F2 204 36

Th/Pr Al 202 36 Th/Pr 202 36
17.08.2024 Saturday

Th/Pr A2 204 36 Th/Pr 204 36

Th/Pr C1 202 36 Th/Pr D1 202 36
20.08.2024 Tuesday

Th/Pr C2 204 36 Th/Pr D2 204 36

Th/Pr E1l 202 36 Th/Pr F1 202 36
21.08.2024 Wednesday

Th/Pr E2 204 36 Th/Pr 204 36

Th/Pr Al 202 36 Th/Pr 202 36
22.08.2024 Thursday

Th/Pr A2 204 36 Th/Pr 204 36

Th/Pr C1 202 36 Th/Pr 202 36
23.08.2024 Friday

Th/Pr C2 204 36 Th/Pr D2 204 36

Th/Pr E1 202 36 Th/Pr F1 202 36
24.08.2024 Saturday

Th/Pr E2 204 36 Th/Pr F2 204 36

Th/Pr Al 202 36 Th/Pr 202 36
31.08.2024 Saturday

Th/Pr A2 204 36 Th/Pr 204 36

Th/Pr c1 202 36 Th/Pr D1 202 36
07.09.2024 Saturday

Th/Pr c2 204 36 Th/Pr D2 204 36

Th/Pr E1 202 36 Th/Pr F1 202 36
14.09.2024 Saturday

Th/Pr E2 204 36 Th/Pr 204 36

Th/Pr Al 202 36 Th/Pr 202 36
21.09.2024 Saturday

Th/Pr A2 204 36 Th/Pr 204 36

Th/Pr c1 202 36 Th/Pr 202 36
28.09.2024 Saturday

Th/Pr c2 204 36 Th/Pr D2 204 36




